
EMSERVICES

PROVISIONAL TENDER RESULTS

Sembawang Town CouncilEmployer

Tender Closing Date & Time

Project Title

04 Oct 2024,12.00 PM

Term Contract for Enforcement Works at Gommon Property and
Provision of Security Services for the Period 01 Apr 2025 to
31 Mar 2028

(Signature)

Total number of tenders received Six (6)

Tenders are opened on 04 Oct 2024 . 12:00 om in the presence of

(a) Authorised Officer Chiu Shung Sun, CM
(Name & Designation)

(b) Witnessing Officer Norliza, SAA
(Name & Designation)

EM SBRVICES FTE LTD
Blk20l KimTianRoad#03-400Singaporel6020l T: +656278 8282F: +6562732800www.emservices.com.sg

Co. Reg. No, 198803538N

S/N Tenderers
% Adjustment

to SOR
Remarks

1 PEDRO lnvestigation & Security Services Pte Ltd 0o/o

2 RSI Security Services Pte Ltd 0o/o

3 Six To Six Agencies Pte Ltd 0o/o

4 Peregrine Security Pte Limited +79.4

5 Concorde Security fte Ltd +80%

6 Secure Guard Security Services Co-operative Ltd No offer Alternative Offer of 3
Security Officers at
$14,700 per month.


